PROPERTY RETURN FORMS FOR CLASS-1& Il EMPLOYEES
FORM-A

Return ofAssets and Liabilitiesand Declaration

" Name of the govt. employee in full Nishikant Vinayak Deshpande
® [(with code no.) T-IS, PAN No. ABLPD6146N
b |Father’s name VINAYAK RAMCHANDRA DESHPANDE
2 |Service to which he belongs PROFESSOR
3 |Total length of service upto date 38 vrs
i |Innon-gazetted rank NIL
ii {In Gazetted rank 38 Yrs
4 [Present post held with place of posting DIRECTOR, NIT SILCHAR
5 [Total annual income from all sources during calendar 2010-11 Rs. 15,61,101.00
year immediately preceeding 31 3] {20] 102011-12 Rs. 14,47,737.00
2012-13 Rs. 19,02,109.00
2013-14 Rs. 20,51,753.00

6 |Declaration :-

| hereby declare that the return enclosed,namely.form 1to form 5 are complete,true & correct as on
31-03-2014 to the best of my knowledge & beliefin respect of information due to be furnished by
me under the provisions of sub-rule of Rule 18 of the Punjab Govt. Employees (Conduct) rules 1966.

|

! P

- E) AA~—dL -

FILL LIGHT SHADED CELLS ONLY Signature

NAME IN.'V. Deshpande

Designation |Director

~J

Str

ike off which ever not applicable

0

This return shall contain particulars of all assets & liabilities of govt. employee cither on his’her name or in
the name of any other person.

Ifa govt. employee isa member of HUF with co-forecentry rights in the property of family either as KARTA
or as a member,he/she should indicate inthe return in Form | the value of histher share in such
proprty,where it is not possible to indicate the exact value of such share,the approximate value

withexpanatory note should be added wherever necessary.




FORM 1 YEAR
STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (E.G. LAND,HOUSE,SHOPS,0THER BUILDINGS ETC.)
e 22w 3 2
Precise -_?, 2 & Eg e -55 9
Location(Nam | = E z c G 5= 2 S
e of o d ™ o T 8 g : fnég'E s i ;‘
82 ¢ 2 B & S of € - =
s division, | 32| 3| 5§ |SE ¢ Z £55°.| 8|5 &
| Descriptio p ; c ol 8% 2 |28¢ 3 |E£&83 E2l & |5=| o Z
) . village in £ 2 E = g 3 = = |5 ¢ °c2m = 2 g =
£ ol which T2|S 4| 5 | L2l @ FEEZ | < s 2| g £
“ | property ) g 2|= 2 - |22 g % 4893 S 5% 5 s
woverys |25 5| 5 530 5 [2882%) 5|55 5|
situated &its | § 5| 3 5 |&= E FEE :;. & ; - é
distinctive no. | < o 5 2 £33 = £
; = B 1 o e b 3] -
etc.) £ £ é Z ;h _é E g
= c L - & =
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Flat 70/2, 750 [Flat Nita  [16.03. [Gift by father [S0000
i Radhawaman|sq ft Deshpa|1977 {to daughter
Flats, shivaji - Inde
nagar Wife
INagpur
Fl;lm and 22 NIT 3000 [House Self [10.11. [Loan from  [Rs.3
. ouse
ii |oonstruction [ayout Sq ft ) 1190 [Bank and PF [lacs
Pratapnagar
Nagpur
Flat B/3, 204 1000 |Flat Son & March [Loan frm Rs.45
iii Prism sqft . [Self [2008 HDFC lacs
Pune (Housing)
iv
v

NOTE>> IN COLUMN 9/LEASE' MEANS AN IMMOVABLE PROPERTY TAKENFOR A TERM OF MORE THAN ONE YEAR OR RESERVING AT YEARLY RENT
THIS LEASE SHOULD BE SHOWN IN THIS COLUMN IRRESPECT OF TS TERM & PERIODICITY OF RENT PAYMENT

NOTE>> IN COLUMN 10,IF PROPERTY ACQUIRED BY PURCHASE MORTGAGE OF LEASE.THE PRICE OR PREMIUM PAID FOR SUGH ACQUISITION.IF BY
LEASE THEN FILL TOTAL ANNUAL RENT BUT IFITIS BY INHERITANCE/GIFT/EXCHANGE THEN APPROX. VALUEQ PROPERTY
| ]
5

[ Signatures I YA —A—




FORM 2
STATEMENT OF LIQUID ASSETS
1 |Cash & bank balance exceeding 3 months emoluments (Pay & allowances) received.
2 |Deposits.loan advance & investments such as shares.securilies,debentures,mutual funds etc.
IFnot in own name,Name
§.No. | Description Igame &addre:?s of g4 \\'hi:s?:d::wise Zirjr&szol:i;?her Remarks
ompany.Bank ete. i )
relation with Govt.
(Nagpur)
2 [SBI SBI Savings Bank Salary A/c
Silchar
3
4
5]
6
7
8
9
10
11
12| l l \
13 | l l N |
4| 1 l l \
S g T
16 | [ 1
17_| ] l
18| \ l i
19| 1 + |
T 1 L |
‘l_S_ignatures .Ej W;;l? :




FORM 3

STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTY YEAR
Price/Value at the time of If not inown
acquisition &/or total payment name,Name &
purchased on hire-purchase of his/her relation
instalmemts,basis with Govt.
1 |(Car Maruti Ritz 6 L self Loan from  July, 2010
HDFC Bank
2
3
+
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
GIVE INFORMATION OF GOLD,SILVER,PRECIOUS STONES.MOTOR
CAR.BIKES.REFRIGERATOR.T.V..A.C..CLOTHES.UTENSILS BOOKS.CROCKERY E'I'(‘i !
Signatures | < E P il




FORM 4

STATEMENT OF DEBITS/LIABILITIES

YEAR

S.No.

Amount Name & address of creditor

Name of incurring liability

Details of transaction

Remarks

b

C

d

[

r

10,00,000{Prof NV Deshpande

SBI Loan Personal Loan [ECS

Monthly
instalment of
Rs.48,487/-

STATEMENT SHOULD ALSO INCLUDE VARIOUS LOANS & ADVANCES AVAILABLE TO GOVT. EMPLOYEE E.G.
LOAN FOR CONVEYANCE.HBA ETC. (OTHER THAN ADVANCES OF PAY & T.A.J ADVANCE FROM GPF &
LOAN AGAINST LICPOLICIES & F.DS.

[

1

]

Signatures

s

5W

|




FORM 5

STATEMENT OF LIFE INSURANCE POLICIES

YEAR

S.No.

Policy no.& date

Name of
insurance
company

Sum
assured &
date of
maturity

Amount of
annual
premium

Type of fund e.g.

GPF/PPF a/c no. &

contribution made
subsequently

Closing balance as
last report by
audit/accounts
officer with date
of such balance

Remarks

076472309

LIC

3 lac

20,382/-
p.3

Ol lw|w|lan|wn| s |W|KR

—
L=

—_
—

[
D

T

—
(OS]

14

Signatures

—E/—
‘-——v‘-—""




