			PROPERTY RE	TUR	N	FO	RM	S I	OR	CLASS	-1&1	I EMPLOYEES	
and an other	or systems						FC)R	M- <i>A</i>	A		e.	
		200	Return	ofA	sse	ts a	nd I	iab	ilitie	sand De	clara	tion	
1		Name	of the govt. employee in			-			N	Vishikan	t Vina	ayak Deshpande	
	a		code no.)						П	-IS. PA	N No	. ABLPD6146N	
	b	Father'	s name						1	INAYA	KRA	AMCHANDRA DESHPANDE	
2	Ser	vice to	which he belongs						F	ROFES	SOR		
3	Tota	al lengt	h of service upto date							8 yrs			
	i	In non-	-gazetted rank						1	NIL			
	1000		etted rank							8 Yrs			
4	Pre	sent po	st held with place of pos	ting								NIT SILCHAR	
5			al income from all source	es dur	ing	cale	enda	ľ				15,61,101.00	
	y	ear im	mediately preceeding	31	_	3	_	20				14,47,737.00	
									2	2012-13		19,02,109.00	
									2	2013-14	Rs.	20,51,753.00	
6	De	clarat	ion :-										
			I hereby declare that t	he ret	urn	enc	lose	d,na	mely,	form 1 to	form 5	5 are complete, true & correct as on	
			31-03-2014 to the	best (of m	ıy kr	iowl	edge	& be	lief,in res	pect of	f information due to be furnished by	
			me under the provision	ns of	sub	-rule	of I	Rule	18 of	the Punja	b Govt	t. Employees (Conduct) rules 1966.	
					- Gran	H-THERMOON			manana mata	Mgasar I		-01	
										<u> </u>		ande	
			FILL LIGHT SHADED	CELI	LSO	NLY				NAM	ature	N. V. Deshpande	
	1									Marie Control			
	Da	ted								Des	ignatic	Director	
_			1:1										_
7	Str	ike off	which ever not applicable	lore	of o	11 00	cate	8, 1:	ahiliti	es of govt	emple	oyee either on his/her name or in	T
	i			liars	or a	II as	seis	00 11	aviiiti	to or gove	. citipit	of ce cities on morner name of m	
		the na	me of any other person.	r of L	HIE	with	00-	fore	centry	rights in	the pro	operty of family either as KARTA	+
		ii a go	a member,he/she should	indic	ate	in th	e re	turn	in Fo	m I the v	alue o	f his/her share in such	
	ii	propri	ty, where it is not possible	to in	die	ate t	he e	xact	value	of such s	hare.th	he approximate value	
			xpanatory note should be									A 1.	
\vdash		Withe	Apanatory note should b	udde		1101	0,01						

FORM 1

YEAR

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (E.G. LAND, HOUSE, SHOPS, OTHER BUILDINGS ETC.)

- 1	MATERIEN	IT OF IMMOV.	ADLL	I I(OI DI	/-							
S.No.	Descriptio n of property	Precise Location(Nam e of Distt.,division, village in which property is situated & its distinctive no. etc.)	Area of land(in case of land/building etc.)	Nature of land (in case of landed property)	Extent of interest	If not on own name, state in whose name held & his relation with govt. employee	Date of acquisition	How acquired(by purchase, mortgage, lease, inherited, gift otherwise name of person from whom acquired & his relation with govt. employee	Value of property	Particulars of sanction of prescribed authority if any	Total annual income from property	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
i	Flat	70/2, Radhawaman Flats, shivaji nagar Nagpur	750 sq ft	Flat	-	Nita Deshpa nde Wife	1977	Gift by father to daughter				
ii	Plot and House Construction	22, NIT	3000 Sq ft	House	-	Self	1190	Loan from Bank and PF	Rs.3 lacs			
ii	Flat	B/3, 204 Prism Pune	1000 sqft	Flat	-	Son & Self	March 2008	Loan frm HDFC (Housing)	Rs.45 lacs			
i	v											
-	/											

NOTE>> IN COLUMN 9, LEASE' MEANS AN IMMOVABLE PROPERTY TAKEN FOR A TERM OF MORE THAN ONE YEAR OR RESERVING AT YEARLY RENT.
THIS LEASE SHOULD BE SHOWN IN THIS COLUMN IRRESPECT OF ITS TERM & PERIODICITY OF RENT PAYMENT.

NOTE>> IN COLUMN 10,IF PROPERTY ACQUIRED BY PURCHASE,MORTGAGE OF LEASE,THE PRICE OR PREMIUM PAID FOR SUCH ACQUISITION,IF BY LEASE THEN FILL TOTAL ANNUAL RENT BUT IF IT IS BY INHERITANCE/GIFT/EXCHANGE THEN APPROX. VALUE OF PROPERTY.

Signatures

			FORM	YEA	AR.	
		STATEMENT OF LIQU	JID ASSETS	The state of the s	III III	
Cash	& bank balance	STATEMENT OF LIQUE exceeding 3 months emoles & investments such as	uments (Pay &	allowances) received.		
Dep	osits,loan advar	ace & investments such as s	shares, securitie	s,debentures,mutual funds etc If not in own name,Name		
.No.	Description	Name & address of Company,Bank etc.	Amount (Rs.)	& address of person in whose name held & his/her relation with Govt. employee	income derived	Remarks
1	SBI	SBI Savings Bank	Salary A/c		NIL	
		(Nagpur) SBI Savings Bank	Salary A/c		NIL	
2	SBI	Silchar				
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16	5					
17	7					
18	3					
1	9					
2	0				01	

		F	ORM 3			
		STATEMENT OF MOVABLE			YEAR	
S. No.	Description	Price/Value at the time of acquisition &/or total payment made upto date of acquisition,as the case may be,in case of articles purchased on hire-purchase of instalments,basis	If not in own name, Name & address of person in whose name held & his/her relation with Govt.	How acquired	Approx. date of acquisition	Remarks
1	Car	Maruti Ritz 6 L	self	Loan from HDFC Bank	July, 2010	
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9				-		
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						-
17						
18						
19					The Marie Control	1
20						
NOT	CAR,BI	NFORMATION OF GOLD, SILVER, PREC KES, REFRIGERATOR, T.V., A.C., CLOTHI	Signature	ROCKERY ETC	one	

			FORM 4		
		STATEMENT OF DE	BITS/LIABILITIES	YEAR	
S.No.	Amount	Name & address of creditor	Name of incurring liability	Details of transaction	Remarks
a	b	c	d	e	f
1	10,00,000	Prof NV Deshpande	SBI Loan Personal Loa	n ECS	Monthly instalment of Rs.48,487/-
2					
3					
4					- 27
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					
13					
14					
15					
16					
17					
18					
19					
20					
21					
22					
23					
24					
25					
NO	OTE>> LO	TATEMENT SHOULD ALSO INCLUI DAN FOR CONVEYANCE,HBA ETC DAN AGAINST LIC POLICIES & F.D	. (OTHER THAN ADVANCES O DS.	F PAY & T.A.), ADVANCE FI	ROM GPF &

			F	ORM 5					
	STATE	EMENT OF LI	FE INSURA	NCE POLIC	IES		YEAR		
S. No.	Policy no.& date	Name of insurance company	Sum assured & date of maturity	Amount of annual premium	Type of fund e.g. GPF/PPF a/c no. & contribution made subsequently	au off	sing balance ast report b idit/accoun icer with da isuch balan	ts ate	Remarks
1	976472309	LIC	3 lac	20,382/- p.a					
2									
3									
4					V.				
5	4								
6									
7									
8									
9						-			
10									
11				- I real resign		-			
12									
13						-		-	
14						+			
15						-			
16						-			
17						+			
18						+			
19		Til .				+			
20					-	+			
21						+			
22						+			
23						+			
24									
25						A			1